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BAJRA 20-Mar-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 23330 23330

BAJRA 20-Apr-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 23450 23450

BAJRA 20-May-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 23570 23570

BAJRA 19-Jun-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 23680 23680

BARLEYJPR 20-Apr-26 10 MT 0.5 Rs/Quintal 50 10 1 11 0 0 23100 23100

BARLEYJPR 20-May-26 10 MT 0.5 Rs/Quintal 50 10 1 11 0 0 23100 23100

BARLEYJPR 19-Jun-26 10 MT 0.5 Rs/Quintal 50 10 1 11 0 0 23100 23100

BARLEYJPR 20-Jul-26 10 MT 0.5 Rs/Quintal 50 10 1 11 0 0 23100 23100

CASTOR 20-Mar-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 8 1 9 0 0 28260 28260

CASTOR 20-Apr-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 8 1 9 0 0 28370 28370

CASTOR 20-May-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 8.42 1 9.42 0 0 30000 30000

CASTOR 19-Jun-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 8 1 9 0 0 28950 28950

CASTOROIL 20-Mar-26 2 MT 0.5 Rs/10Kg 100 8 1 9 0 0 23630 23630

CASTOROIL 20-Apr-26 2 MT 0.5 Rs/10Kg 100 8 1 9 0 0 23760 23760

CASTOROIL 20-May-26 2 MT 0.5 Rs/10Kg 100 8 1 9 0 0 23880 23880

CASTOROIL 19-Jun-26 2 MT 0.5 Rs/10Kg 100 8 1 9 0 0 23990 23990

COCUDAKL 20-Mar-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 12 1 13 0 0 43160 43160

COCUDAKL 20-Apr-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 12 1 13 0 0 43510 43510

COCUDAKL 20-May-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 12 1 13 0 0 44170 44170

COCUDAKL 19-Jun-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 12 1 13 0 0 44840 44840

COTTON 20-Mar-26 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 58590 58590

COTTON 20-Apr-26 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 58910 58910

COTTON 20-May-26 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 59180 59180

COTTON 19-Jun-26 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 59470 59470

COTTON 20-Jul-26 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 59780 59780

COTTON 20-Nov-26 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 61000 61000

COTTON 19-Feb-27 100 BALES 10 RS/BALES 1000 8 1 9 0 0 61920 61920

COTWASOIL 20-Mar-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 10 1 11 0 0 14220 14220

COTWASOIL 20-Apr-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 10 1 11 0 0 14290 14290

COTWASOIL 20-May-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 10 1 11 0 0 14360 14360

COTWASOIL 19-Jun-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 10 1 11 0 0 14430 14430

DHANIYA 20-Apr-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 17.86 1 18.86 2.5 2.5 121000 121000

DHANIYA 20-May-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 17.91 1 18.91 2.5 2.5 121970 121970

DHANIYA 19-Jun-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 16.29 1 17.29 2.5 2.5 110900 110900

DHANIYA 20-Aug-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 12 1 13 2.5 2.5 92540 92540

GROUNDNUT 20-Mar-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 11.66 1 12.66 0 0 41560 41560

GROUNDNUT 20-Apr-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 11.66 1 12.66 0 0 41770 41770

GROUNDNUT 20-May-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 11.65 1 12.65 0 0 41940 41940

GUARGUM5 20-Mar-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 64980 64980

GUARGUM5 20-Apr-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 65830 65830

GUARGUM5 20-May-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 66670 66670

GUARGUM5 19-Jun-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 67520 67520

GUARGUM5 20-Jul-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12.53 1 13.53 2 2 81660 81660

GUARGUM5 20-Aug-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12.88 1 13.88 2 2 84540 84540

GUARSEED10 20-Mar-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 35140 35140

GUARSEED10 20-Apr-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 35500 35500

GUARSEED10 20-May-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 37170 37170

GUARSEED10 19-Jun-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 37170 37170

GUARSEED10 20-Jul-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 2 2 42890 42890

GUARSEED10 20-Aug-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 2 2 42890 42890

ISABGOL 20-Mar-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 40950 40950

ISABGOL 20-Apr-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 40950 40950

ISABGOL 20-May-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 40950 40950

ISABGOL 19-Jun-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 40950 40950

JEERAMINI 20-Mar-26 1 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 29130 29130

JEERAMINI 20-Apr-26 1 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 29280 29280

JEERAMINI 20-May-26 1 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 29420 29420

JEERAMINI 19-Jun-26 1 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 29570 29570

JEERAUNJHA 20-Mar-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 88590 88590

JEERAUNJHA 20-Apr-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 89230 89230

JEERAUNJHA 20-May-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 88780 88780

JEERAUNJHA 19-Jun-26 3 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 150 12 1 13 0 0 88710 88710

KAPAS 27-Feb-26 4 MT 0.5 Rs/20Kgs 100 10 1 11 0 0 33520 33520

KAPAS 30-Apr-26 4 MT 0.5 Rs/20Kgs 100 10 1 11 0 0 33760 33760

KAPAS 30-Nov-26 4 MT 0.5 Rs/20Kgs 100 10 1 11 0 0 34000 34000

KAPAS 26-Feb-27 4 MT 0.5 Rs/20Kgs 100 10 1 11 0 0 34240 34240

MAIZE 20-Mar-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 18960 18960
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MAIZE 20-Apr-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 18980 18980

MAIZE 20-May-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 10 1 11 0 0 18990 18990

MAIZE 19-Jun-26 10 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 100 11 1 12 0 0 20720 20720

SESAMESEED 20-Mar-26 5 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 250 12 1 13 0 0 61980 61980

SESAMESEED 20-Apr-26 5 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 250 12 1 13 0 0 61980 61980

SESAMESEED 20-May-26 5 MT 5 Rs/Quintal 250 12 1 13 0 0 61980 61980

STEEL 20-Mar-26 10 MT 10 Rs/MT 100 8 1 9 0 0 39220 39220

STEEL 20-Apr-26 10 MT 10 Rs/MT 100 8 1 9 0 0 39420 39420

STEEL 20-May-26 10 MT 10 Rs/MT 100 8 1 9 0 0 39610 39610

SUNOIL 27-Feb-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 8 1 9 0 0 68660 68660

SUNOIL 30-Mar-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 8 1 9 0 0 69010 69010

SUNOIL 30-Apr-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 8 1 9 0 0 69360 69360

SUNOIL 29-May-26 5 MT 0.1 Rs/10Kg 50 8 1 9 0 0 69700 69700

TMCFGRNZM 20-Apr-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 15.54 1 16.54 2.5 2.5 153200 153200

TMCFGRNZM 20-May-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 16.46 1 17.46 2.5 2.5 161840 161840

TMCFGRNZM 19-Jun-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 20.83 1 21.83 2.5 2.5 200920 200920

TMCFGRNZM 20-Aug-26 5 MT 2 Rs/Quintal 100 13.28 1 14.28 2.5 2.5 138570 138570

YELLOWP 20-Mar-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 26960 26960

YELLOWP 20-Apr-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 27100 27100

YELLOWP 20-May-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 27240 27240

YELLOWP 19-Jun-26 5 MT 1 Rs/Quintal 50 12 1 13 0 0 27370 27370




